Position

Engineering Services Director
Senior Engineer
Associate Engineer

Environmental Compliance
Engineer

Associate Engineer
Construction Inspector
Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer
Household Haz Waste Tech IlI

Engineering Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Department

Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Total Wages

$228,071
$205,911
$194,053
$172,143

$162,752
$155,815
$141,685
$134,398
$121,505
$110,499

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,234
$60,445
$66,140
$29,711

$55,457
$48,292
$48,758
$24,523
$48,402
$46,094



