Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Services Director		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$228,071	\$61,234
Senior Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$205,911	\$60,445
Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$194,053	\$66,140
Environmental Compliance Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$172,143	\$29,711
Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$162,752	\$55,457
Construction Inspector		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$155,815	\$48,292
Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$141,685	\$48,758
Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$134,398	\$24,523
Household Haz Waste Tech III		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$121,505	\$48,402
Engineering Technician		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$110,499	\$46,094